TM
Form# BAB0809
®
4500 Build-A-Bar™ Series
Combination Super-LED®, Strobe and Halogen flush mounted lightbars
■ 700 Series Halogen or Linear Strobe, and 700 or 400 Series Linear Super-LED®
 provides exceptional light output and reliability.
■ 4-13/16” high by 5-1/4” deep with a rugged extruded aluminum housing that will not sag

GTT Opticom™
Emitter 795H*
HOW TO ORDER
Choose housing shell then pick the internal lighting package or options to fill your requirements
®
ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.
51 Winthrop Road, Chester, CT 06412
Whelen Engineering reserves the right to upgrade and improve products without notice.
NASCAR® is a registered trademark of the National Association for Stock Car Auto Racing, Inc.
© 2009 Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.    Printed in the U.S.A.     Code #11450G-809
Model 45KRL shown with Model 45TA Traffic Advisor™ upgrade and TADCTL1 control head
Build-A-Bar Series
Custom lightbars that DO NOT meet KKK-1822F requirements
4500 Plus
■ 700 Series strobe, halogen or Linear-LED® light modules
■ Available in 22, 38, 44, 52, 60, 72, 76, 82, 84, 86, 88 or 90” lengths
45B52 ............. Extruded aluminum housing, 52”
45B52* ........... Extruded aluminum housing, 52”, with center ICC light
45B±± ............. Extruded aluminum housing, 60, 72, 76, 82,84, 86,
 88, or 90”
45B±±* ........... Extruded aluminum housing, 60, 72, 76, 82, 84, 86,
 88, or 90” with LED ICC lights, center and outboard
45ADDHAL ...... Adds one 700 Series halogen lighthead
 (Flashing only not for steady burn)
45ADDSTR ...... Adds one 700 Series linear strobe lighthead
45ADDAST ...... Adds one outboard angled linear strobe lighthead
45ADROTA ...... Adds one rotator
45ADL8* ......... Adds one 700 Series Super-LED® lighthead with
 internal flasher
45ADL58* Adds one 700 Series Super-LED lighthead without
 internal flasher (Remote flasher customer supplied)
45ALOAD ........ Adds one pair 700 Series halogen 8-32º angled load
 lights, (standard)
45MRLOAD ..... Adds one pair of MR11 and MR16 load light modules
 in place of 700 Series load lights
45795H ........... Pre-wired for GTT 795H Opticom™
795H ............... GTT Opticom™
 NOTE:  400 Series Linear-LEDs CANNOT be added to this model.
 ±± Replace symbols with desired length
 *Replace with color of LED ICC lights,  R=Red,  A=Amber
 *Replace with color of lighthead,  R=Red, A=Amber, B=Blue, C=White
Linear-LED
■ 400 Series Super-LED® light modules
■ Available in 52, 60, 72, 76, 82, 84, 86, 88 or 90” lengths
45B52 ............. Extruded aluminum housing, 52”
45B52* ........... Extruded aluminum housing, 52”, with center ICC light
45B±± ............. Extruded aluminum housing, 60, 72, 76, 82, 84, 86,
 88, or 90”
45B±±* ........... Extruded aluminum housing, 60, 72, 76, 82, 84, 86,
 88, or 90” with LED ICC lights, center and outboard
45CL* ............. Adds one corner Linear-LED module
45FL* .............. Adds one 400 Series Linear-LED lighthead
45FLASC ......... Adds one internal flasher and harness for corner
 Linear-LED modules
45ALOAD ........ Adds one pair 700 Series halogen 8-32º angled load
 lights, (standard)
45MRLOAD ..... Adds one pair of MR11 and MR16 load light modules
 in place of 700 Series load lights (optional)
45LFLASH ....... Adds one Internal Flasher and Harness for four
 400 Series Linear-LED modules